
МГИМО(Университет) МИД России 
 
Предмет: Иностранный язык ИИ (МФТИ) 
 
№ ФИО Оценка 

1 Абрамов Пётр Александрович 90 
2 Африди Александр Риазович 60 
3 Ахмедов Рамиль Рафикович Не явился 
4 Бердник Никита Дмитриевич Не явился 
5 Богун Владислав Олегович 86 
6 Борлоева Эльвира Арьяновна 82 
7 Кладько Валерия Михайловна 82 
8 Кузнецов Максим Алексеевич 62 
9 Лукьянчикова Александра Сергеевна 60 
10 Лушкин Максим Дмитриевич 83 
11 Манузина Ева Евгеньевна 71 
12 Нартов Максим Дмитриевич 60 
13 Новосёлова Анастасия Геннадьевна 69 
14 Прохорова Анастасия Николаевна 90 
15 Романов Артём Сергеевич 60 
16 Савельев Никита Александрович 79 
17 Сизова Ирина Витальевна 74 
18 Ситников Денис Игоревич 63 
19 Соколов Алексей Дмитриевич 75 
20 Торицин Сергей Сергеевич 81 
21 Трефилова Елизавета Константиновна 74 
22 Упорин Евгений Дмитриевич 60 
23 Хамитов Артур Маратович Не явился 
24 Хоштан Денис Танерович 63 
25 Челюскин Дмитрий Сергеевич 78 
26 Шалавин Эдуард Александрович 91 
27 Шмелёва Галина Романовна 68 
28 Юсупова Анастасия Алексеевна 64 
 

 



МГИМО(Университет) МИД России 
 
Предмет: Конкурс портфолио ИИ (МФТИ) 
 
№ ФИО Оценка 

1 Абрамов Пётр Александрович Не явился 
2 Африди Александр Риазович 98 
3 Ахмедов Рамиль Рафикович 90 
4 Бердник Никита Дмитриевич Не явился 
5 Богун Владислав Олегович 98 
6 Борлоева Эльвира Арьяновна Не явился 
7 Кладько Валерия Михайловна 98 
8 Кузнецов Максим Алексеевич 80 
9 Лукьянчикова Александра Сергеевна 90 
10 Лушкин Максим Дмитриевич 98 
11 Манузина Ева Евгеньевна 90 
12 Нартов Максим Дмитриевич 98 
13 Новосёлова Анастасия Геннадьевна 90 
14 Прохорова Анастасия Николаевна Не явился 
15 Романов Артём Сергеевич 75 
16 Савельев Никита Александрович 90 
17 Сизова Ирина Витальевна 85 
18 Ситников Денис Игоревич 90 
19 Соколов Алексей Дмитриевич 95 
20 Торицин Сергей Сергеевич 90 
21 Трефилова Елизавета Константиновна 90 
22 Упорин Евгений Дмитриевич 98 
23 Хамитов Артур Маратович Не явился 
24 Хоштан Денис Танерович 98 
25 Челюскин Дмитрий Сергеевич 85 
26 Шалавин Эдуард Александрович Не явился 
27 Шмелёва Галина Романовна 98 
28 Юсупова Анастасия Алексеевна 98 

 



МГИМО(Университет) МИД России 
 
Предмет: Собеседование ИИ (МФТИ) 
 
№ ФИО Оценка 

1 Абрамов Пётр Александрович Не явился 
2 Африди Александр Риазович 90 
3 Ахмедов Рамиль Рафикович 98 
4 Бердник Никита Дмитриевич Не явился 
5 Богун Владислав Олегович 90 
6 Борлоева Эльвира Арьяновна Не явился 
7 Кладько Валерия Михайловна 80 
8 Кузнецов Максим Алексеевич 80 
9 Лукьянчикова Александра Сергеевна 90 
10 Лушкин Максим Дмитриевич 90 
11 Манузина Ева Евгеньевна 90 
12 Нартов Максим Дмитриевич 80 
13 Новосёлова Анастасия Геннадьевна 90 
14 Прохорова Анастасия Николаевна Не явился 
15 Романов Артём Сергеевич 90 
16 Савельев Никита Александрович 90 
17 Сизова Ирина Витальевна 85 
18 Ситников Денис Игоревич 90 
19 Соколов Алексей Дмитриевич 95 
20 Торицин Сергей Сергеевич 90 
21 Трефилова Елизавета Константиновна 90 
22 Упорин Евгений Дмитриевич 90 
23 Хамитов Артур Маратович Не явился 
24 Хоштан Денис Танерович 95 
25 Челюскин Дмитрий Сергеевич 90 
26 Шалавин Эдуард Александрович Не явился 
27 Шмелёва Галина Романовна 95 
28 Юсупова Анастасия Алексеевна 90 
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